32
RI
VE
T
RA
CK
IN
G

G
 A
RC
H
IV
E
33Rivet Racking uses a central deck support which not only supports the chipboard panel but ties the two face beams together.
Storeroom
Workshop
Warehouse
Rivet Racking Archive StorageRivet Archive - 1525mm Wide
Rivet Archive - 1830mm Wide
H x W x D (mm) Shelf Levels Code Box Qty Price
Single Box Deep
Depth 457mm
1830x1525x457mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK15/24 24 £219.15
2440x1525x457mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK15/32 32 £286.65
3050x1525x457mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK15/40 40 £364.66
Double Box Deep
Depth 915mm
1830x1525x915mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK15/48 48 £376.92
2440x1525x915mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK15/64 64 £494.15
3050x1525x915mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK15/80 80 £627.41
H x W x D (mm) Shelf Levels Code Box Qty Price
Single Box Deep
Depth 457mm
1830x1830x457mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK18/30 30 £284.25
2440x1830x457mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK18/40 40 £371.77
3050x1830x457mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK18/50 50 £473.17
Double Box Deep
Depth 915mm
1830x1830x915mm (*1966mm) 3 RRAK18/60 60 £458.17
2440x1830x915mm (*2614mm) 4 RRAK18/80 80 £601.15
3050x1830x915mm (*3262mm) 5 RRAK18/100 100 £763.10
D 457 D 915H 1830
Available Depth (mm)
single box double box
Available Heights (mm)